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PRMT:1:1: B. NASH

SALE:1:1: ALSO 11-4S-15-00340-000

36207 MAINT/ALTR 75 01/16/2018

18079 M H 125 03/19/2001

HX Base Yr

358 SW HASTINGS WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,478 113.9000 68.34 101,007 1994 1994 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1440

BAS 1,440 100 1,440 39,364

FSP 96 40 38 1,039

1,536 1,478 40,403

BAS= W28 FSP= N8 W12 S8 E12$ W32 S24 E60 N24$.

BAS

28

32

24

60

24

FSP 8

12

8

12

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 36 36 1,296.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2010 2010 3 100 3,240

2 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 40 56 2,240.00 UT 9.00 9.00 60 2010 2010 3 60 12,096

3 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 100

4 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,200

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

23,636

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.13 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,556

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.13 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 82,170


